LED Track Light
Features:
• 7W, 9W, 15W, 20W, 30W
• Standard, Beam Adjustable & Slim Versions
• For track systems, surface-mount or recessed installation
• Changeable beam angle by simply push-pull feature, adjustable from 10° to 60°

PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CCT
(K)
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT
DIMENSION
TL-9-W 9W 110-240V/50-60Hz 650-700lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D50x120mm
TL-15-W 15W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1000-1100lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D60x132mm
TL-20-W 20W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1500-1650lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D71x150mm
TL-30-W 30W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1750-1900lm 2700K-4000K 24°, 36° D83x165mm
PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CCT
(K)
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT
DIMENSION
TL-9-SM 9W 110-240V/50-60Hz 650-700lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D50x120mm
TL-15-SM 15W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1000-1100lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D60x132mm
PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CCT
(K)
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT
DIMENSION
TL-9-R 9W 110-240V/50-60Hz 650-700lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D50x120mm
TL-15-R 15W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1000-1100lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D60x132mm
TL-20-R 20W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1500-1650lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D71x150mm
TL-30-R 30W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1750-1900lm 2700K-4000K 24°, 36° D83x165mm
General Characteristics:
1, 2, 3 Phase-Wire Installation
Surface-Mount Installation
Recessed Installation
PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CCT
(K)
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT
DIMENSION
TL-9-Z 9W 110-240V/50-60Hz 550-600lm 2700K-4000K 10°- 60° D60x100mm
TL-20-Z 20W 110-240V/50-60Hz 950-1050lm 2700K-4000K 10° - 60°  D71x129mm
TL-30-Z 30W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1450-1600lm 2700K-4000K 15° - 50°  D83x157mm
PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)

TL-9-Z 9W 110-240V/50-60Hz 550-600lm 2700K-4000K 10°- 60° D60x100mm
PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CCT
(K)
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT
DIMENSION
TL-7-S 7W 110-240V/50-60Hz 290-300lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D40x200mm
TL-9-S 9W 110-240V/50-60Hz 650-700lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D50x160mm
TL-15-S 15W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1000-1100lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D60x170mm
TL-20-S 20W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1500-1600lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D72x190mm
TL-30-S 30W 110-240V/50-60Hz 2300-2400lm 2700K-4000K 15°, 24°, 36° D82x205mm
Adjustable Beam Angle for 1, 2, 3 Phase-Wire Installation
Adjustable Beam Angle for Surface-Mount Installation
Slim for 1,2,3 Wire-Phase Installation

PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
(V)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CCT
(K) BEAM ANGLE PRODUCT
DIMENSION
Phase
Adaptor
TLX-15W 15W 110-240V  1300lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  50x50x105mm 2,3,4 wires
TLX-20W 20W 110-240V  1800lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  60x60x130mm 2,3,4 wires
TLX-30W 30W 110-240V  2700lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  70x70x160mm 2,3,4 wires
TLXC-15W 15W 110-240V  1300lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  50x50x105mm 2,3 wires
TLXC-20W 20W 110-240V  1800lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  60x60x130mm 2,3 wires
TLXC-30W 30W 110-240V  2700lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  70x70x160mm 2,3 wires
TLXM-15W 15W 110-240V  1300lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  50x50x105mm 2 wires
TLXM-20W 20W 110-240V  1800lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  60x60x130mm 2 wires
TLXM-30W 30W 110-240V  2700lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  70x70x160mm 2 wires
PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
(V)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CCT
(K) BEAM ANGLE PRODUCT
DIMENSION Installation
TLXR-15W 15W 110-240V  1300lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  50x50x105mm Recessed
TLXR-20W 20W 110-240V  1800lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  60x60x130mm Recessed
TLXR-30W 30W 110-240V  2700lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  70x70x160mm Recessed
TLXS-15W 15W 110-240V  1300lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  50x50x105mm Surface mou.
TLXS-20W 20W 110-240V  1800lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  60x60x130mm Surface mou.
TLXS-30W 30W 110-240V  2700lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  70x70x160mm Surface mou.
TLXM-15W 15W 110-240V  1300lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  50x50x105mm Surface mou.
TLXM-20W 20W 110-240V  1800lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  60x60x130mm Surface mou.
TLXM-30W 30W 110-240V  2700lm 2700K-6500K 24°, 38°  70x70x160mm Surface mou.
General Characteristics: